
City of Bloomington, Indiana

RRF Loan Program - Funded Loans (ongoing)
6/10/2020

Borrower FAB BUEA Total

A.E.A Design & Apparel $3,600 $3,600

Back Door Bloomington LLC DBA The Back Door $50,000 $50,000

Baked of Bloomington $50,000 $50,000

Balance Lifestyle Services $6,000 $6,000

Big Brothers Big Sisters $25,000 $25,000 Revised

Big Time Trading $25,000 $25,000

Bloomingtea $15,000 $15,000

Bloomington Massage & Bodyworks $20,000 $20,000

Bloomington Pets Alive $10,000 $10,000

Bloomington Playwrights Project $20,000 $20,000

Bloomington Salt Cave $10,000 $10,000

Bloomington Stitchery $7,000 $7,000

Cardinal Stage Company $50,000 $50,000

Cherry Canary Vintage $12,500 $12,500

Dat's Cajun Food & Btown Gyros $16,000 $16,000

DK Sweets $18,000 $18,000

FARM Bloomington $50,000 $50,000

Fraternal Order of Eagles $7,000 $7,000

Gaian Hands $7,000 $7,000

Gather $18,000 $18,000

inBloom Eats & Juice $15,000 $15,000

K&P Global DBA O'Child Children Boutique $15,000 $15,000

Landlocked Music $10,000 $10,000

Lash Envy $5,170 $5,170

Lotus Pilates $16,500 $16,500

MJSB LLC. DBA: B-Town Diner $32,000 $32,000

Nick's English Hut INC $50,000 $50,000

PALS $25,000 $25,000

Penguin Enterprises LLC dba The Chocolate Moose $40,000 $40,000

Razor's Image $15,000 $15,000

Sew Secret Tailoring $5,000 $5,000

Soapy Soap $50,000 $50,000

Spiral Bodies $19,000 $19,000

That's the Rub $50,000 $50,000

The Art Venue $14,000 $14,000

The Atlas Ballroom $50,000 $50,000

The Ritz Hair Studio $15,000 $15,000

Tonya's Touch $50,000 $50,000

Trojan Horse $50,000 $50,000

UnderConsideration $25,000 $25,000

Unveiled $25,000 $25,000

Uptown Café $50,000 $50,000

Vanished Aesthetic $50,000 $50,000

Vibe Yoga $50,000 $50,000

Wild Orchid Fitness & Dance $10,000 $10,000

WonderLab $30,000 $30,000

Sub-Total $939,600 $247,170 $1,186,770

Count: 46

Average Loan: $25,799


